

Southern California LeatherSIR / Leatherboy® Southern California Community Bootblack® Southern California Puppy® APPLICATION AND AGREEMENT

GENERAL CONTESTANT INFORMATION

GENERAL	SONTESTAINT INTONIATION
Full Legal Name:	
Preferred Name:	
Phone:	Cell:
Email:	
Leatherboy, Community Bootblack Southern California LeatherSIR, Lea	tions, LLC is proud to host the Southern California LeatherSIR / k ® and Southern California Puppy 2014 competitions during the atherboy, Community Bootblack and Southern California Puppy ® contest weekend in San Diego, California, June 20 – 22, 2014.
restricted to contestants who reside contestants are over the age of (21) Southern California LeatherSIR, L	SIR, Leatherboy and Community Bootblack ® contests shall be within the southern portion of the state of California. Desirable twenty-one years of age and wish to become a representative of Leatherboy and Community Bootblack ® competitions, to all the Leather/BDSM community. The 2014 Southern California winners will rnia Leather Productions staff.
will hold the titles from June 22 nd , 201 the rules and obligations of the general Mike Russell. He may be contacted you may have concerning any matte LeatherSIR , Leatherboy , Communit	nia LeatherSIR, Leatherboy and Community Bootblack® 2014 titles 4 until the 2015 contest is held. The titles are a year commitment and all contests remain the same, and will be reporting directly to producer, by email at producer@southerncalifornialeather.com . Any questions regarding this form, the contests, the titles of Southern California by Bootblack and SoCal Puppy® or anything in general relating to the cted to webmaster@southerncalifornialeather.com .
Signature:	Date:

Deadline for Contestant Registration: June 13th

SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA LEATHERSIR, LEATHERBOY, COMMUNITY BOOTBLACK & SOCAL PUPPY® CONTESTANT REGISTRATION FORM

SIR hov	/ Bootblack	Punny	(please check one)	
DU	DOULDIACK	гирру	(bicase clieck olie)	

- (1) Complete and sign the Application Agreement, Expectations of the Winners, the Personal and Photographic Release Wavier and the (2) two page Contestant Registration Form.
- (2) Attach a photocopy of the front page of your passport or driver's license with the numbers blacked out, clearly showing proof of your age,
 - (3) You should have previously submitted your bio (<u>max. 100 words</u>) and HEAD SHOT picture (max. 3" x 3", 300 dpi, jpg or tif).
 - (4) Email your application and agreement to: producer@southerncalifornialeather.com

(1) = 1110111)	и пррпои	und ug. oo.		<u> </u>	0.000		
Legal Name:							
Stage Name:							
Address:							
City, State:					Pos	stal:	
Phone:	hone:			Email:			
Special Medical or	Other Nee	ds:					
Age:	Birth date	:		Height:		We	eight:
Hair color:	Eye color:		Body Ha		lair:		
Body Modification	s: (tattoos,	piercings, etc.))				
Zodiac Sign: Boot Size:		ize:	Cock Size:			□ Cut	□ Uncut □ NA
	T-Shirt	Size:					
Previous Titles:	1				<u> </u>		

Club Memberships:	
Community Activities:	
Leather/BDSM/Fetish Interests:	
Hanky Colors:	
rialiky Colors.	Left Right
	Left Right
Sponsor (If Any):	
Family Structure (single, partnered, triad, etc.):	
Length of time in the community:	
Favorite Toy:	
Do you have a current passport:	YES NO
I, the undersigned, agree to comply with all the rules an Leather Productions, LLC. Southern California LeatherSIR/ Puppy and local sponsors and the management of the fac	Leatherboy, Community Bootblack and SoCal
I certify that all information I have provided on this form is	s accurate.
I certify that I am 21 years of age or older and meet all of CONTESTANT QUALIFICATIONS AND REQUIREMENTS purther agree to comply with all of the requirements de agreement contract and with the statements of expectation	portions of this application and agreement. It is scribed within this attached application and
SIGNATURE:	DATE:

SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA LEATHERSIR, LEATHERBOY, COMMUNITY BOOTBLACK & SOCAL PUPPY®

PERSONAL AND PHOTOGRAPHIC RELEASE FORM

DISCLAIMER AND RELEASE OF LIABILITY: I, the undersigned, in consideration of the acceptance of my entry herewith by the owners of the contest, Southern California Leather Productions, LLC., I hereby waive, release and forever discharge its owners, producers, members, agents, operators, employees, leaser, lessees, parent companies or entities, affiliated companies or entities, representatives or subsidiaries from any and all demands, actions, causes of actions, claims of injury or damage to my person, property or reputation, costs, damages expenses, attorney's fees or penalties of any kind or nature, whether asserted or un-asserted, known or unknown, that may arise now or in the future from any cause whatsoever in connection with my participation in and with the Southern California LeatherSIR/Leatherboy, Community Bootblack & SoCal Puppy.

I, the undersigned, also hereby grant to the Southern California Leather Productions, LLC. Southern California LeatherSIR/Leatherboy, Community Bootblack and SoCal Puppy and its licensees, agents, successors and assigns, the exclusive right and permission to own, print, reprint, broadcast, reproduce, and publish any and all photographs, negatives, video and audio recordings, and other electronic media and mechanical images of me, which are taken during any local, regional or California competitions, rehearsals, photographic modeling sessions, receptions or other related events. All photographs and images of me shall be the property of the Southern California Leather Productions, LLC., who shall have the exclusive right to use the photographs and images for any purpose whatsoever in any media or context.

I agree to participate, if asked to do so, in a photographic modeling sessions arranged by the Southern California Leather Productions staff during a LeatherSIR, Leatherboy and Community Bootblack® weekend at a location within the southern portion of California. I understand that the photographs may be used exclusively by Southern California Leather Productions, LLC, in its advertisements, website and promotional activities, and for no other purpose unless I grant written permission. I understand that nudity is not required but is optional. I shall receive no compensation for modeling other than the prizes that are awarded to me, if any, as a contest winner.

I hereby release, discharge and agree to hold harmless the Southern California Leather Productions, LLC., Southern California LeatherSIR/Leatherboy, Community Bootblack and SoCal Puppy contest, its officers, executive committee, board, and agents, photographers, licensees, agents, successors and assigns, including all publishers, distributors and webmasters who may publish, distribute, broadcast, or otherwise use photographs and images of me, from any liability or claim arising from the publication, distribution, broadcast, or other use of any photographs and images of me, including any distortion, blurring, alteration, optical illusion, or use in composite form, either intentionally or otherwise, that may occur or be produced in the taking, processing, or reproduction of the photographs and images of me, their publication, distribution or broadcast.

I certify that I am (21) twenty-one year them.	s of age or older, and have read these releases before signing
Full Name:	Date:
SIGNATURE:	